Plug fans
PLUG FANS
422
ENKELFAN EEC Centrifugal fan with external rotor EC motor
Centrífugo con motor EC de rotor exterior
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Plug-type fan with self-cleaning impeller with back
curved blades (backward), high performance and sin-

SINGLE PHASE RANGE / serie monofásica
THREE PHASE RANGE / serie trifásica
Code Model R.P.M
Rated I (A)
230V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connection
diagram
ENKEC155 ENKELFAN 155 EEC 3950 0,25 0,06 460 46 3 1
ENKEC190 ENKELFAN 190 EEC 3570 0,73 0,1 760 49 4,5 1
ENKEC250 ENKELFAN 250 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.640 51 7,5 1
ENKEC310 ENKELFAN 310 EEC 2350 1,7 0,36 3.160 55 13 1
Code Model R.P.M
Rated I (A)
400V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connection
diagram
ENKEC355 ENKELFAN 355 EEC 2100 1,63 0,99 4.890 55 17,5 2
ENKEC450 ENKELFAN 450 EEC 1450 1,67 1,01 6.955 48 26 2
Ø 155-190
Ø 250-450
EEC
PM MOTORS